
YES - Revive High School
YES - Phoenix Safe School

RAP (Regular Attendance Program)
1100 Old Rte 66, Litchfield, IL 62056

Phone: 217-408-2185    Fax: 
Email:

Principal: Jake Elliott jelliott@roe3.org

Administrative Assistant: Meredith Yard myard@roe3.org

Revive High School and Phoenix Safe School 
Instructors and Crisis Interventionist:

Jordan Emery jemery@roe3.org

Mal Goode mgoode@roe3.org
Sherry Pratt spratt@roe3.org

RAP Attendance Specialists: Tiffany Sims tsims@roe3.org

Sondra Templeton stempleton@roe3.org


